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Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H*3840 (Rat #0172, Act #0116 of 1995) General Bill, By House Labor, Commerce and Industry

A Bill to amend Section 34-3-380, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to reports of condition of institutions in
this State lending money and receiving deposits, so as to further provide for the submitting of these reports; to amend Section
34-3-420, relating to statements of condition which must be sent to the Board of Financial Institutions, so as to revise the date
these reports must be submitted and the conditions under which these reports are required and submitted; and to repeal
Sections 34-3-390, 34-3-400, and 34-3-410 relating to statements of condition required of certain banks or institutions engaged
in the banking business.

03/22/95
03/28/95
03/29/95
03/30/95
03/30/95
04/05/95
04/06/95
04/06/95
04/06/95
04/07/95
04/11/95
04/11/95
05/17/95
05/18/95
05/23/95
06/06/95
06/13/95
06/13/95
08/11/95
08/11/95

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-12

Debate interrupted HJ-43

Objection by Rep. Scott, Neal, Inabinett, Lloyd, Hines & Anderson HJ-21

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Anderson, Inabinett, Lloyd & Hines HJ-25

Objection by Rep. Byrd, Cato, A. Young, Fleming, R. Smith, Meacham, Robinson & Walker HJ-25
Objection withdrawn by Rep. Scott, Neal, Byrd, Cato, Robinson, R. Smith & A. Young HJ-26
Objection withdrawn by Rep. Walker, Meacham & Fleming HJ-52

Read second time HJ-74

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-74

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2

Introduced and read first time SJ-26

Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-26

Polled favorable from Banking and Insurance SJ-14

Read second time SJ-60

Read third time and enrolled SJ-1126

Ratified R 172

Became law without Governor's signature

Effective date 06/13/95

Copies available
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