

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H*3840 (Rat #0172, Act #0116 of 1995) General Bill, By House Labor, Commerce and Industry

A Bill to amend Section 34-3-380, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to reports of condition of institutions in this State lending money and receiving deposits, so as to further provide for the submitting of these reports; to amend Section 34-3-420, relating to statements of condition which must be sent to the Board of Financial Institutions, so as to revise the date these reports must be submitted and the conditions under which these reports are required and submitted; and to repeal Sections 34-3-390, 34-3-400, and 34-3-410 relating to statements of condition required of certain banks or institutions engaged in the banking business.

03/22/95	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-12
03/28/95	House	Debate interrupted HJ-43
03/29/95	House	Objection by Rep. Scott, Neal, Inabinett, Lloyd, Hines & Anderson HJ-21
03/30/95	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Anderson, Inabinett, Lloyd & Hines HJ-25
03/30/95	House	Objection by Rep. Byrd, Cato, A. Young, Fleming, R. Smith, Meacham, Robinson & Walker HJ-25
04/05/95	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Scott, Neal, Byrd, Cato, Robinson, R. Smith & A. Young HJ-26
04/06/95	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Walker, Meacham & Fleming HJ-52
04/06/95	House	Read second time HJ-74
04/06/95	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-74
04/07/95	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2
04/11/95	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-26
04/11/95	Senate	Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-26
05/17/95	Senate	Polled favorable from Banking and Insurance SJ-14
05/18/95	Senate	Read second time SJ-60
05/23/95	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-1126
06/06/95		Ratified R 172
06/13/95		Became law without Governor's signature
06/13/95		Effective date 06/13/95
08/11/95		Copies available
08/11/95		Act No. 116